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NON DISBARMENT 
CERTIFICATION 

SIGNED        YES/NO

BID BOND 
INCLUDED     

YES/NO

BID OPENING
ITEM FOR BID - Tank Cleaing and Maintenance for Three (3) Oil Tanks
BID OPEING DATE 03.18.2025
BID OPENING TIME 12:00pm

PUBLIC WORKS 
NO BIDS CAME IN VIA MAIL OR HAND DELIVERED

CERTIFICATION OF 
COMPLIANCE 

INCLUDED    
YES/NO

TOTAL BID 
AMOUNT 

8

9

10

BIDDER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

#
SIGNED 

PROPOSAL 
YES/NO

NON COLLUSION 
DECLARATION 

INCLUDED   
YES/NO
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